
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

99 

98 

75 

101 

40 

42 

64 

41 

26 

43 

21 

91 

67 

Name 

Kukkumäki Rasmus 

Kaskinen Miska 

Halonen Miska 

Fager Jarno 

Tuominen Roope 

Leivo Akseli 

Granlund Teemu 

Grönvall Emil 

Kiviniitty Aaro 

Wittfooth Aleksi 

Sulonen Atte 

Nousiainen Pyry 

Virta Veeti 

Class 
Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Raket jun 

Total Tm 

17:57.026 

17:57.190 

17:59.680 

18:04.583 

18:04.839 

18:04.998 

18:05.132 

18:05.566 

18:05.691 

18:26.917 

18:38.223 

18:38.344 

18:09.283 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 

Diff 

0.164 
2.654 
7.557 
7.813 
7.972 
8.106 
8.540 
8.665 

29.891 
41.197 
41.318 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

53.420 

53.293 

53.210 

53.386 

53.336 

53.408 

53.551 

53.645 

53.702 

54.382 

55.331 

54.672 

55.205 

Kerho 

KankUA 
SaloUA 
ULV IL A N  F K -K  
ULV IL A N  F K -K  
TUA 
SWK Fin r.y. 
SWK Fin r.y. 
TUA 
Monako FK 
SWK Fin r.y. 
PFKK 
KokeFK-K 
SWK Fin r.y. 

Merkki 

CRG 
Flandria 
T o ny K a rt  
T o ny K a rt  
CRG 
Praga 
CRG 
CRG 
Dino 
Flandria 
CRG 
DR 
CRG 

Moottori 

Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 
Raket 95 

Points 

15 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.164 

Avg. Speed 

70,929 

Best Lap Tm 

53.210 

Best Speed 

71,783 

Best Lap by 

75 - Halonen Miska 
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Licensed to:  Kokemaen FK-Kerho 

Länsi-Suomi CUP II 

Raket jun 

Finaali 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:11:37 

Järilänvuori 1,061 km 

7.6.2015 15:15 


